
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE

WWW.bioxtremepharma.com



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

AZITRIM-250 TABLETS Azithromycin 250mg 10X6 ₹780/- ₹731/-

AZITRIM-500 TABLETS Azithromycin 500mg 10X3 ₹790/- ₹741/-

CISCOMAX ACTIVE
TABLETS

Cissus Quadrangularis 750mg+Calcium
Citrate Maleate 500mg+Moringa
Oleifera 100mg + Vitamin D3 200 IU +
Cyanocobalamin 1mcg + L-Methylfolate
0.5mg + Pyridoxal 5 Phosphate 0.3mg

10X1X10 ₹1950/- ₹1828/-

CISCOMAC- ULTRA
TABLETS

Cissus Quadrangularis 250mg+Withania
Somnifera extracts 100mg +Moringa
Oleifera 100mg+Rosehip Extracts
150mg

10X1X10 ₹2100/- ₹1969/-

CLOMIBEST 25
TABLETS

Clomifene 25mg 10X10 ₹550/- ₹516/-

CLOMIBEST 50
TABLETS

Clomifene Citrate 50mg 10X10 ₹980/- ₹919/-

CORALFE-NEXT
TABLETS

Omega 3 Fatty Acid (EPA 90mg, DHA
60mg)+Methylcobalamin 1500mcg +
Calcitriol 0.25mcg + Coral Calcium
500mg+ Folic Acid 400mcg

10X1X10 ₹1800/- ₹1602/-

DEZONAC-XL TABLETS
Trypsin-Chymotrypsin 50,000 Armour
units+ Diclofenac 50mg + Paracetamol
IP 325mg

10X10 ₹1250/- ₹1172/-

DROPIMAC-A TABLETS Drotaverine 80mg + Aceclofenac 100mg 10X10 ₹1100/- ₹1031/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

DROPIMAC-M
TABLETS

Mefenamic Acid 250mg + Drotaverine
80mg

10X15 ₹1200/- ₹1125/-

DROXTIL-10
TABLETS

Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride 10mg 10X10 ₹310/- ₹291/-

DROXTIL-25
TABLETS

Hydroxyzine Hydrochloride 25mg 10X15 ₹750/- ₹703/-

ECICAL IBN COMBI
KIT

Ibandronic Acid 150mg + Elemental
Calcium 500mg + Vitamin D3 500IU +
Elemental Zinc 7.5mg

10X1X30
COMBI KIT

₹3250/- ₹3047/-

ECICAL-PLUS
TABLETS

Calcium Citrate 1000mg+ Vitamin D3 200
I.U+ Zinc sulphate monohydrate 4mg+
Magnesium Hydroxide 100mg

10X15 ₹900/- ₹844/-

ECICAL ULTRA
TABLETS

Calcium Citrate 750mg + Calcium
Aspartate 500mg + Calcium Orotate
100mg + Vitamin D3 500 IU

10X1X10 ₹1890/- ₹1772/-

ECICAL FEM
TABLETS

Coral Calcium 500mg +Soy Isoflavones
50mg + Magnesium oxide 109.43mg+
Vitamin K2-7 45mcg+ Vitamin D3
2.25mcg

10X1X10 ₹1850/- ₹1646/-

ECICAL-XT TABLETS

Calcium Carbonate 1250 mg EQ.TO
Elemental Calcium 500mg + Vitamin D3
2000I.U+Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + L-
Methylfolate Calcium 1mg + Pyridoxal -5
Phosphate 0.5mg

10X15 ₹2900/- ₹2719/-

E-SHEFIT TABLETS

Multivitamins + Natural Extracts + Amino
Acid & Multiminerals +L-Arginine 100mg
+ Green Tea Extract 100mg + Inositol
100mg + Magnesium 50mg +
Chasteberry extract 40mg

5X3X10 ₹2625/- ₹2336/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

EVERSTAT-40
TABLETS

Febuxostat 40mg 10X10 ₹1250/- ₹1172/-

FEMYDOT-F
TABLETS

Doxylamine Succinate 10mg +
Pyridoxine 10mg + Folic Acid 2.5mg

10X10 ₹690/- ₹647/-

FLEZOX-MR
TABLETS

Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol
325mg + Chlorzoxazone 250mg

10X10 ₹1100/- ₹1031/-

FLEZOX-P TABLETS
ALU-ALU

Aceclofenac 100mg+ Paracetamol
325mg

10X10 ₹450/- ₹422/-

FLEZOX-P BLISTER
Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol
325mg

10X10 ₹450/- ₹422/-

FLEZOX PG
TABLETS

Aceclofenac 200mg (SR) + Pregabalin
(SR) 75mg

10X1X10 ₹1690/- ₹1584/-

FLEZOX-SP TABLETS
Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol
325mg + Serratiopeptidase 15mg

10X10 ₹1100/- ₹1031/-

FLEZOX-SR 200
TABLETS

Aceclofenac (SR) 200mg 10X10 ₹710/- ₹666/-

FLEZOX-TH4
TABLETS

Aceclofenac 100mg +
Thiocolchicoside 4mg

10X1X10 ₹1990/- ₹1866/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

FLEZOX-TH8
TABLETS

Aceclofenac 100mg + Thiocolchicoside
8mg

10X10 ₹2800/- ₹2625/-

FLEZOX-XL
TABLETS

Trypsin-Chymotrypsin 50,000 armour
units + Aceclofenac 100mg +
Paracetamol 325mg

10X10 ₹1150/- ₹1078/-

FLUNATIS-P10/40
TABLETS

Flunarizine 10mg+ Propranolol HCL
40mg

10X10 ₹1130/- ₹1059/-

FLUTRIM-150
TABLETS

Fluconazole 150mg 10X5X2 ₹1350/- ₹1288/-

FLUTRIM-200
TABLETS

Fluconazole 200mg 10X5X2 ₹1950/- ₹1828/-

FLUPIMAC PLUS
TABLETS

Flupirtine Maleate 100mg +
Paracetamol 325mg

10X10 ₹1850/- ₹1734/-

GESTNIC 200
TABLETS

Natural Micronised Progesterone
200mg

10X1X10 ₹2990/- ₹2803/-

GESTNIC-SR-300
TABLETS

Natural Micronized Progesterone (SR)
300mg

10X1X10 ₹3690/- ₹3459/-

HC-MAX 200
TABLETS

Hydroxychloroquine Sulphate 200mg 10X15 ₹1068.4/- ₹1002/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

HT-CEF 100 DT
TABLETS

Cefixime-100mg Dispersible Tablets 10X10 ₹990/- ₹928/-

HT-CEF 200
TABLETS

Cefixime-200mg 10X10 ₹1114/- ₹1044/-

HT-CEF-PLUS
TABLETS

Cefixime 200mg + Ofloxacin 200mg 10X10 ₹1750/- ₹1641/-

HT-CEF 200 LB
TABLETS

Cefixime 200mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus
60 million spores

10X10 ₹1390/- ₹1303/-

HDNIM-P TABLETS
Nimesulide 100mg+ Paracetamol
325mg

10X10 ₹900/- ₹844/-

ITCOX-90 TABLETS Etoricoxib 90mg 10X10 ₹870/- ₹816/-

ITCOX-120 TABLETS Etoricoxib 120mg 10X10 ₹1260/- ₹1181/-

ITCOX-P TABLETS Etoricoxib 60mg + Paracetamol 325mg 10X10 ₹990/- ₹928/-

ITCOX-PG TABLETS Etoricoxib 60mg +Pregabalin (SR) 75mg 10X1X10 ₹1850/- ₹1734/-

ITCOX-TH4
TABLETS

Etoricoxib 60mg + Thiocolchicoside
4mg

10X1X10 ₹1990/- ₹1866/-

ITCOX-TH8
TABLETS

Etoricoxib 60mg + Thiocolchicoside
8mg

10X10 3200 ₹3000/-

IVERNEX-A
TABLETS

Albendazole 400mg + Ivermectin 6mg 10X10 3600 ₹3375/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

JOINTONAC
TABLETS

Diacerein 50mg +
Methylsulfonylmethane 250mg
+Glucosamine 750mg

10X10 ₹1650/- ₹1547/-

JUSTPRED-4
TABLETS

Methylprednisolone 4mg 10X10 ₹690/- ₹647/-

JUSTPRED-8
TABLETS

Methylprednisolone 8mg 10X10 ₹900/- ₹844/-

JUSTPRED-16
TABLETS

Methylprednisolone 16mg 10X10 ₹1000/- ₹938/-

KT-REX DT 10
TABLETS

Ketorolac Tromethamine (DT) 10mg 10X15 ₹985/- ₹923/-

LETFLOX 500
TABLETS

Levofloxacin 500mg 10X10 ₹900/- ₹844/-

LETFLOX-OZ
TABLETS

Levofloxacin 250mg + Ornidazole 500
mg

10X10 ₹990/- ₹928/-

LINZIC-600
TABLETS

Linezolid 600mg 10X1X10 ₹3994/- ₹3744/-

LEVOTRIC-5
TABLETS

Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride 5mg 10X10 ₹320/- ₹300/-

LEVOTRIC 10
TABLETS

Levocetirizine Dihydrochloride10mg 10X10 ₹450/- ₹422/-

LR-NEX-TABLETS

L-Arginine Base 1000mg+ L- Lysine HCL
10mg + Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate
22.5mg+ Calcium Citrate 100mg +
Vitamin B6 1.5mg

10X10 ₹1700/- ₹1513/-

LP-ZOLE-15
TABLETS

Lansoprazole 15mg 10X10 ₹790/- ₹834/-

LP-ZOLE-30
TABLETS

Lansoprazole 30mg 10X10 ₹1150/- ₹1078/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

MT-CLAV 375
TABLETS

Amoxycillin 250mg + Clavulanic Acid
125mg

10X1X10 ₹1700/- ₹1594-

MT-CLAV 625
TABLETS

Amoxycillin 500mg + Clavulanic Acid
125mg

10X1X10 ₹2048/- ₹1920/-

MT-CLAV 625 LB
TABLETS

Amoxycillin 500mg + Clavulanic Acid
125mg (Lactic Bacllius 60 Million Spores)

10X1X10 ₹2590/- ₹2428/-

MECOPRAZ- NEXT
TABLETS

Pregabalin (SR) 75mg+
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg

10X10 ₹1850/- ₹1734/-

MECOPRAZ-GP
TABLETS

Methylcobalamin 500mcg +Gabapentin
300mg

10X10 ₹1550/- ₹1453/-

MECOPRAZ-NP
TABLETS

Pregabalin 75mg +Methylcobalamin
1500mcg + Nortriptyline 10mg

10X10 ₹1800/- ₹1688/-

MONTIGEST AP
TABLETS

Acebrophylline (SR) 200mg +
Fexofinadine 120mg+Montelukast
Sodium 10mg

10X10 ₹1950/- ₹1828/-

MONTIGEST-F
TABLETS

Fexofenadine 120mg + Montelukast
10mg

10X10 ₹1450/- ₹1359/-

MONTIGEST-LC
TABLETS

Levocetirizine Hydrochloride 5mg +
Montelukast Sodium 10mg

10X10 ₹900/- ₹844/-

MONTIGEST BT
TABLETS

Montelukast 10mg + Bilastine 20mg 10X10 ₹1950/- ₹1828/-

NAPROTIL-D-250
TABLETS

Naproxen 250mg + Domperidone 10mg 10X10 ₹1250/- ₹1172/-

NAPROTIL-D 500
TABLETS

Naproxen 500mg + Domperidone 10mg 10X10 ₹1495/- ₹1402/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

NITROWELL-SR
TABLETS

Nitrofurantoin SR 100mg 10X14 ₹1260/- ₹1181/-

NITMOL-650
TABLETS

Paracetamol 650mg 2X5X10 ₹228.4/- ₹214/-

NITMOL 1000
TABLETS

Paracetamol (IR) 300mg + Paracetamol
(SR) 700mg

10X10 ₹990/- ₹928/-

NITMOL-COLD
TABLETS

Nimesulide 100mg + Phenylephrine
Hydrochloride 5mg + Levocetirizine
Dihydrochloride 5mg

10X10 ₹590/- ₹553/-

NORTIBEST-5
TABLETS

Norethisterone 5mg 10X10 ₹570/- ₹534/-

NORTIBEST CR 10
TABLETS

Norethisterone Acetate 10mg 10X10 ₹1290/- ₹1209/-

NORTINEX-G
TABLETS

Gabapentin IP 400mg +Nortriptyline
HCl IP Eq. to Nortriptyline 10mg

10X10 ₹1650/- ₹1547/-

NORTINEX-P
TABLETS

Pregabalin 75mg + Nortriptyline
Hydrochloride 10mg

10X10 ₹1450/- ₹1359/-

OFLOTREE-200
TABLETS

Ofloxacin 200mg 10X10 ₹650/- ₹609/-

OFLOTREE-OZ
TABLETS

Ofloxacin 200mg + Ornidazole 500mg 10X10 ₹1150/- ₹1078/-

ONDESTIN-4
TABLETS

Ondansetron 4mg 10X10 ₹450/- ₹422/-

PAXCEF-50
TABLETS

Cefpodoxime Proxetil DT 50mg 10X10 ₹785/- ₹736/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

PAXCEF-100
TABLETS

Cefpodoxime Proxetil DT 100mg 10X10 ₹1390/- ₹1303/-

PAXCEF-200
TABLETS

Cefpodoxime Proxetil IP 200mg 10X10 ₹1900/- ₹1781/-

PAXCEF-CV-325
TABLETS

Cefpodoxime 200mg + Clavulanic Acid
125mg

10X1X10 ₹3300/- ₹3094/-

PAXCEF-PLUS
TABLETS

Cefpodoxime 200mg + Ofloxacin
200mg

10X1X10 ₹2450/- ₹2297/-

PRAZTIVE-HP
COMBI KIT

Pantoprazole 40mg+ Clarithromycin
500mg + Amoxicillin 750mg

10X1 KIT ₹1850/- ₹1734/-

SYNTYL-AF
TABLETS

Acetylcysteine 600mg + Acebrophylline
100mg

10X10 ₹3100/- ₹2906/-

PREPRAZ-40
TABLETS

Pantoprazole 40mg 10X10 ₹690/- ₹647/-

PREPRAZ-D
TABLETS

Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone
10mg

10X10 ₹790/- ₹741/-

RBIRAB-D TABLETS
Rabeprazole 20mg+ Domperidone
10mg

5X2X10 ₹600/- ₹563/-

RBIRAB-20 TABLETS Rabeprazole 20mg 5X2X10 ₹600/- ₹563/-

RETUM-250
TABLETS

Cefuroxime Axetil 250mg 10X1X10 ₹2900/- ₹2719/-

RETUM-500
TABLETS

Cefuroxime Axetil 500mg 10X1X10 ₹5250/- ₹4922/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

RETUM CV 625
TABLETS

Cefuroxime Axetil 500mg+Potassium
Clavulanate 125mg

10X1X10 ₹6900/- ₹6469/-

RIFAXTIL 200
TABLETS

Rifaximin 200mg 10X10 ₹1890/- ₹1772/-

RIFAXTIL 400
TABLETS

Rifaximin 400mg 10X10 ₹2900/- ₹2719/-

RUTOBAX TABLETS
Bromelain 90mg+Trypsin
48mg+Rutoside 100mg

10X1X10 ₹1750/- ₹1641/-

RUTOBAX D
TABLETS

Trypsin 48mg+Bromelain 90mg +
Rutoside Trihydrate 100mg +
Diclofenac Sodium 50mg

10X1X10 ₹1950/- ₹1828/-

RUTOBAX A
TABLETS

Trypsin 48mg +Bromelain 90mg +
Rutoside Trihydrate 100mg +
Aceclofenac Sodium 100mg

10X1X10 ₹1950/- ₹1828/-

SHEBLESS FEM
TABLETS

Methylcobalamin IP 1500 mcg + L-
methylfolate 1mg + Pyridoxal-5
phosphate 0.5 mg

10X1X10 ₹1650/- ₹1547/-

SHEBLESS RICH
TABLETS

Myo-Inositol 1000mg + N-
Acetylcysteine 300mg+Folic acid
200mcg + Vitamin D3 400IU + D-Chiro
Inositol 13.8mg

10X1X10 ₹3600/- ₹3203/-

SUPNORIX-SR40
TABLETS

Isoxsuprine HCL 40mg (SR) 10X10 ₹990/- ₹928/-

TAKEMET GP1
TABLETS

Glimepiride 1mg+Metformin
Hydrochloride (PR) 500mg

10X15 ₹1330/- ₹1247/-

TAKEMET GP2
TABLETS

Glimepride 2mg + Metformin (PR)
500mg

10X15 ₹1430/- ₹1341/-

TERBITUS TABLETS Terbinafine 250mg 10X10 ₹1250/- ₹1172/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

TOLPILIX 150
TABLETS

Tolperisone HCL 150mg 10X10 ₹1150/- ₹1078/-

TRAXOSAFE-E
TABLETS

Tranexamic Acid 250mg + Etamsylate
250mg

10X10 ₹2100/- ₹1969/-

TREXOSAFE-M
TABLETS

Tranexamic Acid 500mg+Mefenamic
Acid 250mg

10X1X10 ₹2150/- ₹2016/-

UDISURE-150
TABLETS

Ursodeoxycholic Acid 150mg 10X1X10 ₹2340/- ₹2340/-

UDISURE-300
TABLETS

Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300mg 10X1X10 ₹3850/- ₹3850/-

VERTITOL-8
TABLETS

Betahistine Hydrochloride IP 8mg 10X10 ₹490/- ₹459/-

VERTITOL-16
TABLETS

Betahistine Hydrochloride IP 16mg 10X10 ₹600/- ₹563/-

ZEDICORT 6
TABLETS

Deflazacort 6mg 10X10 ₹1400/- ₹1313/-

ZENCIFER-XT-
TABLETS

Ferrous Ascorbate eq. to Elemental Iron
100mg + Folic Acid 1.5mg

5X3X10 ₹1800/- ₹1688/-

ZEXLIV TABLETS

Silymarin 140mg+L-Ornithine -L-
aspartate 25mg + Vitamin B1
1.12mg+Vitamin B2 1.28 mg +Vitamin
B6 1.60mg + Vitamin B12 0.80mcg +
Niacinamide 16.37mg +Calcium D
Pantothenate 5.00mg

10X10 ₹1450/- ₹1201/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

ZEXLIV-SMART
TABLETS

Silymarin Extract 140mg+Vitamin C 50mg
+L- Carnitine Tartrate 5000mcg+Choline
Bitartrate 5000mcg+Inositol 5000mcg+N-
Acetyl Cysteine 5000mcg+L- Ornithine
Hydrochloride 5000mcg+L- Glutathione
1500mcg+Vitamin E Acetate 12.5mg
+Calcium Pantothenate 10mg+ Elemental
Zinc 10mg +Elemental Iron 3mg+ Co-
enzyme Q-10 250mcg +Folic Acid 400
mcg+Vitamin B2 3mg+Vitamin B1
4.4mg+VitaminB6 1.3mg+selenium
25mcg+Vitamin B12 1mcg+Vitamin D3
9.5mcg

10X1X10 ₹1950/- ₹1735/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
TABLETS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

CISCOMAC
CAPSULES

Cissus Quadrangularis 500mg 10X1X10 ₹1400/- ₹1313/-

CLINMAC-300
CAPSULES

Clindamycin 300mg 10X10 ₹2400/- ₹2400/-

CORALFE-D3
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Coral Calcium 500mg & VIT-D3 400 IU 10X1X10 ₹1490/- ₹1326/-

DOXTRIM-LB
CAPSULES

Doxycycline 100mg & lactic acid
Bacillus 5 Million spores

10X10 ₹1100/- ₹1031/-

ESOMLITE-DSR
CAPSULES

Esomeprazole (EC) 40mg
+Domperidone (SR) 30mg

10X10 ₹1100/- ₹1031/-

ESOMLITE LS
CAPSULES

Esomeprazole 40mg+Levosulpiride
75mg

10X10 ₹1690/- ₹1584/-

ECICAL- SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Calcitriol 0.25mcg+ Calcium Citrate
500mg+ Zinc oxide 7.5mg +
Magnesium oxide 50mg

10X10 ₹1100/- ₹1031/-

ECICAL-D3
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3 ) 60,000 IU 10X1X4 ₹1100/- ₹1031/-

ECICAL-DHA
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Calcitriol 0.25mcg+ Calcium Carbonate
500mg+ folic acid 400mcg+ Boron
1.5mg + Omega-3 Fatty Acid
containing EPA 180mg+DHA 120 mg 
 +Methylcobalamin 1500mcg

10X1X10 ₹1950/- ₹1828/-

ECICAL-K27
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Calcium Carbonate 625mg + Calcitriol
IP 0.25mcg + Vitamin K2-7 45mcg

10X15 ₹1800/- ₹1688/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CAPSULES - SOFTGEL CAPSULES



BRAND
NAME

COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

ECICAL-MAX
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Calcitriol 0.25mcg+Calcium Carbonate 500mg+
Vitamin K27 45mcg+Methylcobalamin
1500mcg+L-Methylfolate 800mcg+Zinc Sulphate
Monohydrate eq. to elemental Zinc
7.5mg+Magnesium Sulphate Eq. to Elemental
Magnesium 50mg

10X1X10 ₹1890/- ₹1772/-

FLEZOX-RB
CAPSULES

Aceclofenac 200mg (SR) + Rabeprazole 20mg 10X10 ₹1500/- ₹1406/-

FLUPIMAC-100
CAPSULES

Flupirtine Maleate 100mg 10X10 ₹1470/- ₹1378/-

GESTNIC-100
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Natural Micronised Progesterone 100mg 10X1X10 ₹1800/- ₹1688/-

GESTNIC-200
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Natural Micronised Progesterone 200mg 10X1X10 ₹2990/- ₹2803/-

ITRALIC-100
CAPSULES

Itraconazole 100mg 10X1X4 ₹740/- ₹694/-

ITRALIC-200
CAPSULES

Itraconazole 200mg 10X1X4 ₹990/- ₹928/-

ITRALIC-200
CAPSULES

Itraconazole 200mg 10X1X10 ₹2363/- ₹2215/-

JOINTONAC-
ULTRA SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Glucosamine Sulphate 250mg + Chondroitin
Sulphate 50mg + Rutin 25mg + Ashwagandha
40mg + Bromelain 60mg + Guggal 50mg + Cissus
Quadrangularis 40mg + Methyl sulfonyl
methane100mg + Hyaluronic Acid 7.5mg +
Lecithins 15mg + Boron 3mg + Boswellia Serrata
25mg+ Dibasic Calcium Phosphate 50mg

10X1X10 ₹1900/- ₹1691/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CAPSULES - SOFTGEL CAPSULES



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

JUSTFER-XT
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Ferrous Asparto-Glycinate 100mg + L-
Methylfolate 300mcg +
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg

10X1X15 ₹2025/- ₹1898/-

LYCIMAC SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

lycopene 4000mcg +lutein
4000mcg+Betacarotene 5.17mg + Zinc
Sulphate Monohydrate 10mg+ Selenium
Dioxide Monohydrate 25mcg+ Black
Grape Seed Extract 10mg

10X10 ₹1200/- ₹1125/-

MECOPRAZ-PG
CAPSULES

Pregabalin 75mg + Methylcobalamin.
750mcg+ Alpha Lipoic Acid 100mg +
Folic Acid 1.5mg + Pyridoxine
Hydrochloride 3mg

10X1X10 ₹1950/- ₹1828/-

MECOPRAZ- PLUS
CAPSULES

Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Alpha
lipoic Acid 100 mg + Folic acid 1.5 mg +
Pyridoxine HCL 3mg + Thiamine
Mononitrate 10mg

10X10 ₹1550/- ₹1453/-

OMILEZ 20
CAPSULES

Omeprazole 20mg 10X10 ₹320/- ₹300/-

OMILEZ D
CAPSULES

Omeprazole 20mg + Domperidone
10mg

10X20 ₹900/- ₹844/-

PLATISPEED
CAPSULES

Carica Papaya 400mg+Tinospora
Cordifolia (Giloy) 100mg

10X10 ₹2900/- ₹2719/-

PREPRAZ-DSR
CAPSULES

Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone (SR)
30mg

10X10 ₹1100/- ₹1031/-

PRAZTIVE LS
CAPSULES

pantoprazole 40mg + levosulpiride (SR)
75mg

10X10 ₹1690/- ₹1584/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CAPSULES - SOFTGEL CAPSULES



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

PROPELAC-Z
CAPSULES

Multivitamins & Zinc sulphate 7.5mg +
Fructo Oligosaccharides 100mg
+Bifidobacterium Longun 0.20 billion
spores+ Lactobacillus Rhamnosus 0.72
billion spores+ Lactobacillus Acidophilus
1.33 billion spores + saccharomyces
boulardii 0.50 million spores

10X10 ₹1100/- ₹979/-

QT-NEX CAPSULES

Co-Enzyme Q10 100mg+ Omega 3 Fatty
Acid Containing Eicosapentaenoic Acid
90mg + Docosahexaenoic Acid 60mg +
Lycopene 4000 mcg + Selenium Dioxide
Monohydrate 70 mcg

10X1X10 ₹5500/- ₹5156/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CAPSULES - SOFTGEL CAPSULES



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

RBIRAB-IT
CAPSULES

Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg + Itopride
Hydrochloride (PR)150mg

10X10 ₹1650/- ₹1547/-

RBIRAB-LS
CAPSULES

Rabeprazole (EC) 20mg+ Levosulpiride (SR)
75mg

10X10 ₹1650/- ₹1547/-

RBIRAB-DSR
CAPSULES

Rabeprazole (EC) 20mg+ Domperidone (SR)
30mg

10X10 ₹990/- ₹928/-

SHEBLESS-D3
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

DHA 200mg +L-Methylfolate 1000mcg
+Pyridoxal-5 Phosphate 500mcg +
Methycobalamin IP 1500mcg + Vitamin- D3
2000 I.U.

10X1X10 ₹1700/- ₹1594/-

SHEBLESS- SMART
CAPSULES

Myo-Inositol 550mg + N- Acetylcysteine
300mg + D-Chiro-Inositol 13.8mg + Folic
Acid 200mcg + Vitamin D3 400 IU

10X1X10 ₹2580/- ₹2296/-

TENDOLIX- ACTIVE
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Rosehip extract 250mg+ collagen Peptide
Type2 40 mg+ Sodium Hyaluronate 30mg
+Chondroitin Sulphate 200 mg+ Vitamin C
35 mg

10X1X10 ₹2950/- ₹2625/-

XTRACTIVE-E
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Vitamin E 400 IU + Omega-3 Fatty Acid
500mg

10X1X10 ₹1550/- ₹1453/-

XTRACTIVE - G
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Multivitamins & MultiMinerals+ Ginseng
Extract 90mg

10X10 ₹1100/- ₹979/-

XTRACTIVE-5G
SOFTGEL
CAPSULES

Multivitamins & Multiminerals + Omega-3
fatty acids 150mg + Biotin 35mcg +
Chromium 45mcg + Wheat Germ Oil 100mg
+ Ginkgo Biloba Extract 10mg + Ginseng
Extract 42.5mg + Grape Seed Extract 15mg
+ Green Tea Extract 10mg

10X1X10 ₹1800/- ₹1602/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CAPSULES - SOFTGEL CAPSULES



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

XTRACTIVE-9G
SOFTGEL CAPSULES

Multivitamins & Multiminerals +
Omega-3 fatty acids 150mg + Green
Tea Extract 10mg + Ginseng Extract
42.5mg + Ginger Extract 5mg +
Ginkgo Biloba Extract 10mg + Grape
Seed Extract 15mg + Green Coffee
Bean Extract 5mg + Glycyrrhiza Glabra
Extract 10mg + Garlic Extract 5mg +
Wheat Germ Oil 25mg

10X1X10 ₹1950/- ₹1735/-

XTRACTIVE-12G
SOFTGEL CAPSULES

Multivitamins & Multiminerals +
Omega-3 fatty acids 150mg + Green
Tea Extract 5mg + Ginseng Extract
15mg + Ginkgo Biloba Extract 20 mg +
Grape Seed Extract 5mg + Guggal
Extract 5 mg + Green Coffee Bean
Extract 5mg + Glycyrrhiza Extract 5mg
+ Giloy Extract 5mg + Lutein 250mcg +
Piperine 1mg + Mixed Carotenoids
2.665mg

10X1X10 ₹2490/- ₹2216/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
CAPSULES - SOFTGEL CAPSULES



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

COFZI AF DROPS
Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5mg +
Chlorpheniramine 2mg

15ML ₹57/- ₹53/-

COFZI LS DROPS
Ambroxol Hydrochloride 7.5mg +
Guaifenesin 12.5 mg + Levosalbutamol
0.25mg

15ML ₹69/- ₹65/-

CYPNEX DROPS
Cyproheptadine HCL 1.5mg + Tricholine
Citrate 55mg

15 ML ₹68/- ₹64/-

ECICAL DROPS Cholecalciferol 800 I.U. 30 ML ₹65/- ₹61/-

ECICAL-D3 NANO
SHOTS

Each 5 ml contains: Cholecalciferol 60,000
IU

4X5ML ₹272/- ₹255/-

MEFSPAR-D DROPS
Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 10mg +
Activated Dimethicone 40mg

10ML ₹55/- ₹52/-

MT-CLAV DROPS
Amoxycillin 80mg + Clavulanic Acid
11.4mg

2.2GM/10ML ₹78/- ₹73/-

NITMOL DROPS Paracetamol IP 150mg 15ML ₹57/- ₹53/-

NITMOL-COLD
DROPS

Paracetamol 125mg + Phenylephrine
Hydrochloride 2.5mg + Chlorpheniramine
Maleate 1.0mg

15 ML ₹68/- ₹64/-

ONDESTIN DROPS Ondansetron 2mg 30ML ₹42/- ₹39/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
DROPS & NANO-SHOTS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

PAXCEF DROPS Cefpodoxime 25mg 5GM/10ML ₹82/- ₹77/-

XTRACTIVE-DROPS

Vitamin A 1155 I.U + Vitamin B1 0.3mg +
Vitamin B6 0.4 mg + Vitamin B2 Phosphate
0.4mg + Vitamin C 5mg + Vitamin D 3 100
I .U + Vitamin E 500mcg + Zinc Sulphate 1
mg + Iodine 50mcg + L-Lysine HCL 5 mg
+ Nicotinamide 5.46mg + Cyanocobalamin
0.2mcg

30ML ₹60/- ₹53/-

ZENCIFER XT
DROPS

Ferrous Ascorbate 10mg +Folic Acid
100mcg

30ML ₹68/- ₹64/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
DROPS & NANO-SHOTS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

HT-CEF-100 ORAL
SUSPENSION

Cefixime 100mg 30ML ₹81.6/- ₹77/-

HT-CEF-50 ORAL
SUSPENSION

Cefixime 50mg 10GM/30ML ₹54.76/- ₹51/-

HT-CEF-PLUS ORAL
SUSPENSION

Cefixime 50mg + Ofloxacin 50mg 30ML ₹135/- ₹127/-

LINZIC DRY SYRUP Linezolid 100mg 30ML ₹145/- ₹136/-

MT-CLAV ORAL
SUSPENSION

Amoxycillin 200mg + Clavulanic Acid
 28.5mg 30ML ₹69.2/- ₹65/-

MT-CLAV DUO DRY
SYRUP

Amoxycillin 400mg + Clavulanic Acid
57mg

30ML ₹149/- ₹140/-

PAXCEF-50 DRY
SYRUP

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50mg 30ML ₹89/- ₹83/-

PAXCEF-100 ORAL
SUSPENSION

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100mg 30ML ₹145/- ₹136/-

PAXCEF-CV DRY
SYRUP

Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50mg +
Clavulanic Acid 31.25mg

30ML ₹130/- ₹122/-

PROPELAC-Z DRY
SYRUP

Zinc Gluconate 12mg + L-Acidophilus
,B-longum, B-bifidum & B-Infantis
417mg + Fructo-Oligosaccharide (FOS)
25mg

60ML ₹75/- ₹67/-

RETUM DRY SYRUP Cefuroxime Axetil 125mg 30ML ₹159/- ₹149/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
DRY SYRUPS/ORAL SUSPENSION



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

AZITRIM- XL 100
SUSPENSION

Azithromycin 100mg 30ML ₹57/- ₹55/-

AZITRIM- XL 200
SUSPENSION

Azithromycin 200 mg 30ML ₹116.59/- ₹109/-

CITROFIC SYRUP
Potassium Citrate Monohydrate 1100mg+
Magnesium Citrate 375mg+Vitamin B6 20mg

200ML ₹215/- ₹202/-

COFZI-AM SYRUP
Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25mg + Ambroxal 15mg
+ Guaiphenesin 50mg + Menthol 2.5mg

100ML ₹85/- ₹80/-

COFZI-AP SYRUP
Acebrophylline 50mg + Terbutaline 1.25mg +
Guaiphenesin 50mg

100ML ₹145/- ₹136/-

COFZI-D SYRUP
Dextromethorphan Hydrobromide 10mg +
Chlorpheniramine 2mg + Phenylephrine
Hydrochoride 5mg

100ML ₹90/- ₹84/-

COFZI-L SYRUP
Ambroxol Hydrochloride15mg + Levocetirizine
Hydrochloride 2.5mg + Guaiphenesin 50mg +
Menthol 1mg

100ML ₹90/- ₹84/-

COFZI-LD SYRUP
levodropropizine 30mg + Chlorpheniramine
Maleate 2mg

100ML ₹148/- ₹139/-

COFZI-LS SYRUP
Ambroxol Hydrochloride 30mg + Guaiphenesin
50mg + Levosalbutamol 1mg

100ML ₹90/- ₹84/-

CYPNEX-SYRUP
Cyproheptadine 2mg + Tricholine Citrate
275mg

200ML ₹135/- ₹127/-

DROXTIL SYRUP Hydroxyzine HCL 10mg 100ML ₹85/- ₹80/-

ECICAL
SUSPENSION

Calcium Carbonate 625mg eq. to elemental
Calcium 250mg + Cyanocobalamin 5mcg +
Vitamin D3 400 I.U

200ML ₹135/- ₹127/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SYRUP & SUSPENSION



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

ENTROMUST
SUSPENSION

Bacillus Clausii 2 BILLION SPORES 10X5ML ₹550/- ₹516/-

E-SHEFIT SYRUP

l-Isoleucine 6.195mg + l-leucine19.21mg + l-
lysine Hydrochloride 26.25mg + l-
Methionine9.66mg + l-Phenylalanine 5.25mg
+ l-Threonine 4.41mg + l-Tryptophan5.25mg
+ l-Valine7.35mg + Vitamin B1 1.4mg
Vitamin B2 1.9mg + Vitamin B6 1mg +
Vitamin C 50mg + Selenium 35mcg +
Manganese sulphate 2mg+ Copper 500mcg
+ Iodine 100mcg + Zinc 3mg

200ML ₹174/- ₹155/-

IP-WELL
SUSPENSION.

Ibuprofen 100mg + Paracetamol 162.5mg 100ML ₹45/- ₹46/-

IVERNEX-A
SUSPENSION

Albendazole 200mg + Ivermectin 3mg 10ML ₹48/- ₹45/-

LYCIMAC SYRUP

Lycopene 10% 2500mcg + Vitamin A
1000mcg + Vitamin E Acetate 10mg +
Vitamin C 80mg + Cyanocobalamin 2.2mcg
+ Thiamine Chloride 1.4mg + Riboflavine
2mg + Pyridoxine HCL 1.9mg + Sodium
Selenate 40mcg + Zinc Sulphate 17mg +
Manganese Gluconate 4mg + Potassium
Iodide 140mcg + Cupric sulphate 1.7mg

200ML ₹148/- ₹132/-

MEGALIX
SUSPENSION

Magaldrate 400mg + Simethicone 20mg 170ML ₹125/- ₹117/-

MONTIGEST
SUSPENSION

Fexofenadine Hydrochloride 30mg 60ML ₹80/- ₹75/-

MONTIGEST-LC
SYRUP

Montelukast 4mg + Levocetirizine
 2.5mg / 5ml

60ML ₹79/- ₹74/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SYRUP & SUSPENSION



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

NITMOL-COLD
SUSPENSION

Paracetamol 250 mg +
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg +
Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5 mg

60ML ₹69/- ₹65/-

NITMOL-M
SUSPENSION.

Mefenamic acid 50mg + Paracetamol
125mg

60 mL ₹55/- ₹52/-

NITMOL-M FORTE
SUSPENSION

Paracetamol 250mg + Mefenamic acid
100mg

60 mL ₹79/- ₹74/-

NITMOL
SUSPENSION

Paracetamol 250mg 60ML ₹45/- ₹42/-

OFLOTREE-MS
SUSPENSION.

Ofloxacin IP 50mg + Metronidazole
Benzoate 120mg + Simethicone 10mg

60ML ₹85/- ₹80/-

OXYROSE-AM
SUSPENSION

Oxetacaine 10mg +Aluminium
Hydroxide 291mg + Magnesium
Hydroxide 98mg

200 ML ₹185/- ₹173/-

OXYROSE-S
SUSPENSION.

Sucralfate 1gm + Oxetacaine 20mg 200 ML ₹225/- ₹211/-

PLATISPEED SYRUP

Carica Papaya 400mg + Tinospora
Cordifolia 1000mg + Ocimum
Tenuiflorum 160mg + Actinidia
Deliciosa 400mg + Piper Nigrum
300mg + Emblica Officinalis 240mg

200ML ₹225/- ₹211/-

RIFAXTIL
SUSPENSION

Rifaximin 100mg 60ML ₹198/- ₹186/-

RAFTSURE
SUSPENSION

Sodium Alginate IP 250mg + Sodium
Bicarbonate IP 133.5mg + Calcium
Carbonate IP 80mg

150ML ₹180/- ₹169/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SYRUP & SUSPENSION



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

UT-NEX UTI SYRUP
Cranberry Extract 200mg + D-mannose
300mg + Potassium Magnesium Citrate
978mg

100ML ₹155/- ₹138/-

XTRACTIVE-SYRUP

Multivitamin and Multimineral + Zinc
Sulphate 17mg + Nicotinamide 14mg +
L-lysine HCL 375mg + D Panthenol 5mg
+ Thiamine HCL 1.4mg + Riboflavin
2mg + Pyridoxine HCL 1.9mg +
Potassium Iodide 140 mcg + Sodium
Selenate 40mcg + Cyanocobalamin
2.2mcg + Cholecalciferol 600 I.U. +
Vitamin E Acetate 10mg

200ML ₹130/- ₹116/-

ZACFIN SUSPENSION
(Each 5ML Contains) Light Liquid
Paraffin 1.25ml + Milk of Magnesia
3.75ml + Sodium Picosulfate 3.33mg

200ML ₹195/- ₹183/-

ZEDICORT
SUSPENSION

Deflazacort 6mg 30ML ₹98/- ₹92/-

ZENCIFER-XT
SUSPENSION

Ferrous Ascorbate eq to elemental Iron
30mg + Folic Acid 550mcg

200ML ₹160/- ₹150/-

ZETILAC SOLUTION Lactulose USP 10gm 100ML ₹120/- ₹120/-

ZETILAC SOLUTION Lactulose USP 10gm 200ML ₹258/- ₹258/-

ZEXLIV-SYRUP

Silymarin Extract 10% 35mg + L-
Ornithine 250mg +Vitamin B1 1.4mg +
Vitamin B2 2mg + Vitamin B6 1.9mg +
Vitamin B12 2.2mcg + Niacin 14mg +
Pantothenic Acid 5mg

200ML ₹170/- ₹151/-

ZYMENEX SYRUP
Fungal Diastase (1:2000) 50mg + Pepsin
(1:3000) 10mg

200ML ₹125/- ₹125/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SYRUP & SUSPENSION



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

ECICAL - D3
SACHETS

1 gm Sachet Contains : Cholecalciferol
60,000 IU

20X1G ₹790/- ₹741/-

LR-NEX DHA
SACHETS

l-Arginine 3gm + Grape Seed Extract 75 mg
+ DHA (20%) 200mg + Vitamin B6 2mg +
Folic Acid 200mcg

20X5GM ₹1100/- ₹979/-

LR-NEX SACHETS l-arginine 3gm + Proanthocyanidin 75mg 20X5GM ₹990/- ₹928/-

PROPELAC-Z
SACHETS

Pre Biotic & Pro Biotic + Zinc 10mg+fungal
amylase 50mg+fructooligosaccharides
100mg

20X1G ₹295/- ₹262/-

ZEXPRO POWDER

Protein Hydrolysate20% 5g + Calcium
225mg + Phosphorous 174mg + Pyridoxine
HCL (Vitamin B6) 0.5mg + Cyanocobalamin
1mcg + Vitamin d3 100 I.U + Niacinamide
15mg + Calcium D-Pantothenate 5mg +
Folic Acid 0.3mg + Zinc 5mg + Iron 7.5mg +
Manganese Sulphate 1.5mcg + Magnesium
Oxide 4mg + Cupric sulphate 2.5 mg+
Chromium 25mcg + Selenium Dioxide
Monohydrate 20mcg + Potassium Chloride
5mg + Sodium Chloride 33mg+ Iodine
100mcg

200GM ₹295/- ₹262/-

ZEXPRO-DHA
POWDER

Protein Hydrolysate20% 5g + DHA 10%
25mg + Pyridoxine HCL 0.5mg +
Cyanocobalamin 1mcg + Vitamin D3 100 I.U
+ Folic Acid 0.3mg + Niacinamide 15mg+
Calcium 200 mg + Manganese Sulphate
1.5mcg + Zinc 1.5mg + Iron 10mg +
Magnesium Oxide 4mg + Cupric sulphate
2.5mg + Chromium 25mcg + Selenium
Dioxide 20mcg + Potassium Chloride 5mg +
Sodium Chloride 33mg + Iodine 100mcg

200 GM ₹340/- ₹303/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SACHETS - PROTEIN POWDER 



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

ZEXPRO - MOM
POWDER

Energy 409 KCAL + Carbohydrates 76g
+ Sugar 50g + Protein 10g + Fat 5g +
Vitamin A 2000 IU + Thiamine
Hydrochloride 3mg + Riboflavin 3mg +
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 2mg +
Cyanocobalamin 3mcg + L-Ascorbic
Acid 50mg + Vitamin-E Acetate 5mg +
Calcium Pantothenate 3mg + Folic Acid
2mg + Niacinamide 30mg + Calcium
Carbonate 1000mg + Iron 10mg + Zinc
Sulphate 5mg + Magnesium Sulphate
1.5mg + Manganese Sulphate 5mcg +
Sodium 100mg + Potassium 150mg +
Biotin 0.5mcg + Copper Suphate 2mg +
Docosahexaenoic Acid (DHA) 50mg +
Gamma Linolenic Acid (GLA) 25mg +
Saffron 3mg

200GM ₹340/- ₹303/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SACHETS - PROTEIN POWDER 



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

HT-GLOW CREAM
Hydroquinone 2%w/w +
Tretinoin0.025%w/w + Mometasone
Furoate 0.1%w/w

20GM ₹175/- ₹164/-

ITCOX GEL
Etoricoxib 1%w/w + Methyl
Salicylate10% w/w + Linseed Oil 3%w/w
+ Menthol 5%w/w

30GM ₹160/- ₹150/-

LUTINEX- CREAM
Luliconazole 1% w/w + Benzyl Alcohol
1%

15GM ₹125/- ₹117/-

LUTINEX- CREAM
Luliconazole 1% w/w + Benzyl Alcohol
1%

30GM ₹240/- ₹225/-

OFLOTREE TC CREAM
Itraconazole BP 1% + Ofloxacin 0.75% +
Ornidazole 2.0% + Clobetasol
Propionate 0.05%

15GM ₹85/- ₹80/-

PERMITAZ- CREAM Permethrin 5%w/w 30GM ₹53/- ₹50/-

TERBITUS-CREAM Terbinafine HCL 1%w/w 20GM ₹79/- ₹74/-

THIONEZ GEL

Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16%w/w +
Thiocolchicoside 0.125%w/w + linseed
Oil 3%w/w + Methylsalicylate 10% +
Menthol 5%w/w

15GM ₹190/- ₹178/-

ZEDINAC GEL
Linseed Oil 3%w/w + Diclofenac
Diethylamine 1.16%w/w + Methyl
Salicylate 10%w/w + Menthol 5%w/w

30GM ₹125/- ₹117/-

ZEDINAC- ROLLON

Nilgiri Oil 10% + Kapoor Crystal 5% +
Ajwain Satv Crystal 2% + Pudina Satv
2% + Til Oil 25% + Gandhpurva Oil 25%
+ Terpentine Oil 10%

50 ML ₹199/- ₹187/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
OINTMENTS - CREAMS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

CEFTMOX EYE
DROPS

Moxifloxacin 0.5%w/v 5ML ₹130/- ₹122/-

NASOLIX-A NASAL
DROPS

Xylometazoline HCL 0.1% 10ML ₹57/- ₹53/-

NASOLIX-P NASAL
DROPS

Xylometazoline HCL 0.05%w/v 10ML ₹46.93/- ₹44/-

TEARPAX DS - EYE
DROPS

Carboxymethyl Cellulose 1% 10ML ₹149/- ₹140/-

TEARPAX - EYE
DROPS

Carboxymethyl Cellulose 0.5%W/V 10ML ₹132/- ₹124/-

WAXENIL EAR DROPS
Benzocaine 2.7%w/v + Chlorbutol
5.0%w/v + Para Dichlorobenzene
2.0% w/v + Turpentine oil 15.0%w/v

10ML ₹68/- ₹64/-

ZEFCLOT-BG EAR
DROPS

Gentamicin 0.3%w/v +
Beclomethasone Dipropionate
0.025%w/v + Clotrimazole 1% +
Lidocaine HCL 2%w/v

5ML ₹79/- ₹74/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
EYE - EAR & NASAL DROPS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

CALASYS LOTION

Aqua , Light Liquid Paraffin , Calamine ,
Glycerin , Glyceryl Monostearate , Aloe
Barbadensis Extract , Tocopheryl Acetate ,
Butylated Hydroxytoluene , Tween 80 ,
MEethyl Paraben Sodium , Citric Acid ,
Phenoxyethanol , Fragrance Propyl
Paraben Sodium , Disodium Edta

100ML ₹169/- ₹150/-

LUTINEX LOTION Luliconazole 1%w/v 30ML ₹189/- ₹177/-

MT-FRESH
TOOTHPASTE GEL

Potassium Nitrate b.p. 5%w/w + Sodium
Monofluorophosphate U.S.P.0.7 %w/w +
Triclosan U.S.P.0.3%w/w

50GM ₹118/- ₹111/-

MT-FRESH
MOUTHWASH

Chlorhexidine Gluconate 0.2%w/v 100ML ₹95/- ₹89/-

PERMITAZ- LOTION Permethrin 5%w/w 60ML ₹63/- ₹101/-

PERMITAZ-SOAP Permethrin 1%w/w 75GM ₹142/- ₹126/-

TRY-KETO SOAP Ketoconazole 2%w/w 75GM ₹135/- ₹135/-

TRY-KETO-C SOAP
Ketoconazole 2%w/w + Cetrimide
0.5%w/w

75GM ₹145/- ₹145/-

TRY-KETO SHAMPOO
Ketoconzole , Biotin , D- Panthenol & Aloe
Vera Extract

100ML ₹290/- ₹290/-

ZEWASH INTIMATE
HYGIENE

Lactic Acid 1.4%w/w + Tea Tree Oil +
Sorbitol+Poly Quaternium-7 + Sodium
Hydroxide + Cocamido Propyl Betaine +
Phenoxy Ethanol + Sea Buckthorn oil + Di-
Sodium EDTA + Sodium C.M.C + Tween-
20 + Fragrance&Purified Water

100ML ₹235/- ₹209/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
SOAP - LOTION - SHAMPOO



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

AMIPAX-100
INJECTION

Amikacin 100mg 2ML ₹30/- ₹30/-

AMIPAX-250
INJECTION

Amikacin 250mg 2ML ₹55/- ₹55/-

AMIPAX-500
INJECTION

Amikacin 500mg 2ML ₹110/- ₹110/-

AT-NATE-60
INJECTION

Artesunate 60mg 1'V ₹190/- ₹178/-

CEFTANEX-1GM
INJECTION

Ceftazidime 1000mg 1'S ₹260.28/- ₹244/-

CEFTANEX 250MG
INJECTION

Ceftazidime 250mg 1'S ₹80.94/- ₹76/-

CLINMAC 300
INJECTION

Clindamycin 300mg 1X2ML ₹115/- ₹115/-

CLINMAC 600
INJECTION

Clindamycin 600mg 1'S ₹175/- 0

DEZONAC AQ
INJECTION

Diclofenac Sodium 75mg/ml 10X5X1ML ₹750/- ₹1031/-

DEZONAC SPAS
INJECTION

Dicyclomine Hydrochloride 10mg +
Diclofenac Sodium 25mg

10X5X2ML ₹2000/- ₹1875/-

ESOMLITE-IV
INJECTION

Esomeprazole 40mg 1VIAL ₹140/- ₹131/-

HD-PAX 100
INJECTION

Hydrocortisone 100mg 1'S ₹47/- ₹47/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
INJECTIONS & INFUSIONS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

HIFEM-250
INJECTION

Hydroxyprogesterone 250mg
1ML DISPO
PACK

₹170/- ₹159/-

HIFEM-500
INJECTION

Hydroxyprogesterone 500mg
2ML DISPO
PACK

₹230/- ₹216/-

JUSTPRED-40
INJECTION

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate
40mg

1'S ₹60/- ₹56/-

JUSTPRED-125
INJECTION

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate
125mg

1'V ₹490/- ₹459/-

JUSTPRED-500
INJECTION

Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate
500mg

1'V 0

JUSTPRED-1gm
INJECTION

Methylprednisolone Sodium. Succinate
1000mg

1'V 0

JUSTPRED-AT-2ML
INJECTION

Methylprednisolone Acetate 40mg 2ML ₹102.3/- ₹96/-

JUSTPRED-AT-1ML
INJECTION

Methylprednisolone Acetate 40mg 1ML ₹60.59/- ₹57/-

LINZIC-IV INFUSION Linezolid 600mg + Dextrose 5.0g 300ML ₹490/- ₹459/-

MECOPRAZ PLUS
INJECTION

Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Pyridoxine
100 mg + Nicotinamide 100mg + D-
Panthenol 50m+ Benzyl Alcohol 2&v/v

1X2ML ₹95/- ₹89/-

MECOPRAZ PLUS
INJECTION

Methylcobalamin 1000 mcg + Pyridoxine
100mg + Nicotinamide 100mg + D-
Panthenol 50mg + Benzyl Alcohol 2&/v

5X2ML ₹175/- ₹164/-

MECOPRAZ-1500
INJECTION

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg DISPO PACK ₹55/- ₹52/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
INJECTIONS & INFUSIONS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

MECOPRAZ-2500
INJECTION

Methylcobalamin 2500mcg  DISPO PACK ₹79/- ₹74/-

MT-CLAV-1.2
INJECTION

Amoxycillin 1000mg + Clavulanic Acid
200mg

1'V ₹140/- ₹131/-

MT-CLAV-150
INJECTION

Amoxycillin 125mg + Clavulanic Acid
25mg

1'V 0

MT-CLAV-300
INJECTION

Amoxycillin 250mg + Clavulanic Acid
50mg

1'V 0

ND-NEX-25
INJECTION

Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg 1'V ₹90/- ₹84

ND-NEX-50
INJECTION

Nandrolone Decanoate 50mg 1'V ₹160/- ₹150/-

NITMOL-IV INFUSION Paracetamol 1000mg 100ML ₹490/- ₹459/-

ONDESTIN
INJECTION

Ondansetron 2mg 10X5X2ML ₹667.5/- ₹626/-

PIPTANEX 4.5
INJECTION

Piperacillin 4000mg + Tazobactam
500mg

1'V ₹447/- ₹419/-

PIPTANEX 1.125
INJECTION

Piperacillin 1000mg + Tazobactam
125mg

1'V ₹99/- ₹93/-

PIPTANEX-2.25
INJECTION

Piperacillin 2000mg + Tazobactam
250mg

1'V ₹214/- ₹201/-

PREPRAZ-IV
INJECTION

Pantoprazole Sodium 40mg 1'V ₹56.5/- ₹53/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
INJECTIONS & INFUSIONS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

RBIRAB-IV INJECTION Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg 1'V ₹120/- ₹113/-

RETUM-1.5
INJECTION

Cefuroxime 1500mg 1,V ₹379/- ₹355/-

RT PRIME S 1.5
INJECTION

Cefoperazone 1000mg + Sulbactam
Sodium 500mg

1'V ₹650/- ₹609/-

RT-XONE-1
INJECTION

Ceftriaxone 1000mg 1'V ₹69.8/- ₹65/-

RT-XONE 250
INJECTION

Ceftriaxone 250mg 1'V ₹27/- ₹25/-

RT-XONE S-375
INJECTION

Ceftriaxone 250mg + Sulbactam
125mg

1'V ₹65/- ₹61/-

RT-XONE-500
INJECTION

Ceftriaxone 500mg 1'V ₹56.3/- ₹53/-

RT-XONE-S 1.5
INJECTION

Ceftriaxone 1000mg + Sulbactam
500mg

1'V ₹180/- ₹169/-

RT-XONE-S-750
INJECTION

Ceftriaxone 500mg + Sulbactam
250mg

1'V ₹110/- ₹103/-

RT-XONE-TAZ 1.125
INJECTION

Ceftriaxone 1000mg + Tazobactam
125mg

1'V ₹190/- ₹178/-

SPARCOLIX-250
INJECTION

Citicoline 250mg 1X2ML ₹170/- ₹159/-

TREXOSAFE
INJECTION

Tranexamic Acid 500mg 50X5ML ₹366.15/- ₹366/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
INJECTIONS & INFUSIONS



BRAND NAME COMPOSITION PACKING M.R.P. R.MRP

XT-MERO-1GM
INJECTION

Meropenem 1000mg + Sodium
Carbonate 90.2mg

1'V ₹1067/- ₹1000/-

XT-MERO- 125 MG
INJECTION

Meropenem 125mg +Sodium
Carbonate 11.28mg

1'V ₹249/- ₹233/-

XT-MERO-250 MG
INJECTION

Meropenem 250mg + Sodium
Carbonate 22.55mg

1'V ₹450/- ₹422/-

ZENCIFER-
INJECTION

Iron Sucrose 20mg/ml 1*5ML ₹275/- ₹258/-

ZEXLIV INJECTION L-Ornithine-L-Aspartate 5g/10ml 1*10ML ₹310/- ₹291/-

ZIXOTHER
INJECTION

Alpha Beta Arteether 150 mg 3*2ML ₹285/- ₹285/-

PRODUCT CATALOGUE
INJECTIONS & INFUSIONS
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